KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAGDOGRA

WORK SHEET APRIL 2021-22

NAME -

CLASS -3 SUBJECT — MATHS

1. Classify following shapes into 2D shapes and 3D shapes —

( Square Cube Cylinder

Oval  Sphere Pentagon )

2 DIMENSIONAL SHAPES

3 DIMENSIONAL SHAPES

2. Match with correct number of sides -

Hexagon
Pentagon
Rectangle
Triangle

3. Identify the following shapes -
a)

3
6
5
4
b)
d)
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